RFA 9100 CG0001 Community Youth Development 2021 Pre Bid Meeting Webinar Attendee's
Thursday, June 10, 2021 from 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM (CDT)

First Name Last Name Email Job Title Company
Elise Raymund eraymund@friendsaustin.org Development Manager Friends of the Children Austin (Friends Austin)
Sylvia Orozco sylviao@mexic-artemuseum.org Executive Director Mexic-Arte Museum
Danielle Houtkooper danielleh@mexic-artemuseum.org Development Associate Mexic-Arte Museum
Jose Martinez josem@mexic-artemuseum.org Education Associate Mexic-Arte Museum
Nicolette Diaz Nicoletted@mexic-artemuseum.org Education Associate Mexic-Arte Museum
Dalia Tirado dtirado@youthadvocacy.org Program Director Workers Assistance Program
Rosa Martinez Suazo rosa.martinezsuazo@austintexas.gov Program CYD
Sarah Hartford shartford@austinrecovery.org Clinical Ql Specialist Austin Recovery Network
Katie Conyers katie.conyers@integralcare.org Grants Manager Integral Care
Yajaira Saldivar-Solis yajaira.saldivar-solis@austinisd.org Resource Development Specialist Austin ISD
Dan Leal dan@seedlingmentors.org Executive Director Seedling Foundation
Jenny Fritz jenny.fritz@goodwillcentraltexas.org Director of Grants Goodwill Industries of Central Texas
Charlie Lockwood clockwood@texasfolklife.org Executive Director Texas Folklife
Marjorie Saul msaul@seedlingmentors.org Grant Writer Seedling Foundation
Dvaid Auzenne david.auzenne@austin.utexas.com Director, Health Equity Service Lines Dell Medical School
Leah Piassick LPiassick@austinchildguidance.org Director of Grant Acquisition and Management Austin Child Guidance Center
Amy Haley amy.haley@outyouth.org Contract Grants Coordinator Out Youth
Glenn Macias glenn.macias@gmail.com Director Kokoro Judo
Yamel sandoval therapy@yamelsandoval.com Director Yamel Sandoval Therapy
Courtney Robinson CRobinson@BreakThePipeline.org CEO Excellence and Advancement
Eric Jones eric_jones@aaul.org Director of Operations & Compliance Austin Area Urban League
Cindy Gamez cynthia.gamez@austintexas.gov Public Health Program Manager Austin Public Health
Jenaya Zarrad jenaya@e4dyouth.org Development & Operations Manager E4 Youth
Rosamaria Murillo rmurillo@elbuen.org Chief Executive Officer El Buen Samaritano
Kim Haskins kim@jailtojobs.com Co-Founder Jail To Jobs
Andrew Dolan aldolan@gmail.com Grant writer Forklift Danceworks
Sarah Seitz sally.r.seitz@gmail.com Grant Writer Austin Film Festival
Scott Shipman sshipman@alliancewp.com Director of Operations Workers Assistance Program
Jeannelle Ramirez stories@texasfolklife.org Program Director Texas Folklife
Maria Matthews mmatthews@youthadvocacy.org CYD Program Director WAP



	Attendees

